Sun, Sep 24, 2023 Run Order

THESE TIMES ARE ONLY ESTIMATES. Don't miss your run. Classes may run earlier or later.

ISC Jumpers J3 #1, 53 Dogs
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

8:00 am P Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

8:01 am
8:02 am
8:03 am
8:05 am
8:06 am
8:07 am

8:09 am P Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites

8:10 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:16 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:20 am
8:21 am
8:23 am
8:24 am
8:25 am
8:26 am
8:28 am

8:30 am
8:31 am
8:32 am
8:33 am
8:34 am

8:36 am
8:37 am
8:38 am
8:39 am
8:41 am
8:42 am
8:43 am
8:44 am
8:46 am
8:47 am
8:48 am

16" Jump Height, 7 Dogs

Levitt

Lila, Pumi, Nancy Bunin

Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
Wiley, All American Dog, Carolyn Ewers
Kahuna, Poodle, Melinda Mello

Tinkle, All American Dog, Lisa Topol

Milton, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

20" Jump Height, 16 Dogs

Ripple, Border Collie, Cheryl Brickach
Mischief, All American Dog, Tiffany Duffy
Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Spot!, Border Collie, Hilary Lefko
Wasabi, All American Dog, Melinda Mello
Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
Harpy, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
Verse, Border Collie, Lisa Signorelli
Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron

Nala, All American Dog, Melissa Bisesti
Majel, Border Collie, Stephanie Williams
Fate, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky
Flare, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld
Viper, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Kaminski

24" Jump Height, 23 Dogs

Savi, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

Gypsy, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Extra, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

Road Runner, Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Blaine

Jojo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
Rider, Golden Retriever, Hilary Lefko
Typhon, Border Collie, Robert Moore
Bowie, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Shoshin, Border Collie, Bethel Saler
Fantastic, Border Collie, Michelle Beardsley
Six, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Jovi, Border Collie, John Nys

Sachi, Border Collie, Ana Kahn

8:49 am Quirk, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
8:50 am Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

8:52 am Joel, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
8:53 am Zoom-Zoom, Border Collie, Andy Winther
8:54 am Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

8:55 am Maze Runner, Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Blaine

8:57 am Dexter, All American Dog, Kaitlyn Kaminski

12" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

8:59 am Pre, Poodle, Laura Dolan

9:00 am Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

9:01 am Kindle, All American Dog, Rebecca Potosky

9:02 am Shya, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

9:04 am Rita, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Bunin
9:05am Coos, Poodle, Laura Dolan

8" Jump Height, 1 Dog
9:07 am P Bentli, All American Dog, Jordyn Baker

ISC Jumpers J3 #2, 49 Dogs
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

20" Jump Height, 16 Dogs

9:31 am Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
9:33 am Viper, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Kaminski

9:34 am Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

9:35am Spot!, Border Collie, Hilary Lefko

9:36 am Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

9:37 am Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek

9:39 am Lizzie, Golden Retriever, Robert Moore

9:40 am Harpy, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

9:41 am Verse, Border Collie, Lisa Signorelli

9:42 am Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron

9:44 am Fate, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky

9:45 am Flare, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

9:46 am P Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
9:47 am Stephen, Border Collie, Jacqueline Wilhelmy
9:49 am Ripple, Border Collie, Cheryl Brickach

9:50 am Mischief, All American Dog, Tiffany Duffy

24" Jump Height, 23 Dogs

9:52 am Savi, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
9:53 am Extra, Border Collie, Andy Winther

9:54 am Road Runner, Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Blaine

9:55 am Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

9:57 am Shoshin, Border Collie, Bethel Saler

9:58 am Fantastic, Border Collie, Michelle Beardsley
9:59 am Six, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
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ISC Jumpers J3 #2

Sun, Sep 24, 2023 Run Order

THESE TIMES ARE ONLY ESTIMATES. Don't miss your run. Classes may run earlier or later.

10:00 am Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
10:02 am Jovi, Border Collie, John Nys

10:03 am Sachi, Border Collie, Ana Kahn

10:04 am Quirk, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
10:05 am Jojo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
10:07 am Rider, Golden Retriever, Hilary Lefko
10:08 am Typhon, Border Collie, Robert Moore
10:09 am Val, Border Collie, Samra Elser

10:10 am Bowie, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

10:12 am Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
10:13 am Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

10:14 am Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
10:15am Zoom-Zoom, Border Collie, Andy Winther
10:16 am Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

10:18 am Maze Runner, Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Blaine

10:19 am Dexter, All American Dog, Kaitlyn Kaminski

8" Jump Height, 1 Dog

10:21 am TonTon, All American Dog, Yukiko Hanes
12" Jump Height, 4 Dogs

10:23 am Coos, Poodle, Laura Dolan

10:24 am Shya, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

10:25 am Kindle, All American Dog, Rebecca Potosky
10:27 am Pre, Poodle, Laura Dolan

16" Jump Height, 5 Dogs

10:29 am Nandi, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

10:30 am Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams
10:31 am Wiley, All American Dog, Carolyn Ewers

10:33 am Tinkle, All American Dog, Lisa Topol

10:34 am Milton, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

ISC Standard A3 #1, 52 Dogs
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

24" Jump Height, 22 Dogs

11:08 am Savi, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
11:09 am Extra, Border Collie, Andy Winther

11:11 am Road Runner, Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Blaine

11:12 am Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

11:14 am Shoshin, Border Collie, Bethel Saler

11:15 am Fantastic, Border Collie, Michelle Beardsley
11:17 am Six, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
11:18 am Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
11:20 am Jovi, Border Collie, John Nys

11:21 am Sachi, Border Collie, Ana Kahn

11:23 am
11:24 am
11:26 am
11:27 am
11:29 am
11:30 am
11:31 am
11:33 am
11:34 am
11:36 am
11:37 am
11:39 am

11:41 am

11:43 am
11:45 am
11:46 am
11:48 am
11:49 am

11:52 am
11:53 am
11:55 am

Quirk, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo
Jojo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
Rider, Golden Retriever, Hilary Lefko
Typhon, Border Collie, Robert Moore
Val, Border Collie, Samra Elser
Bowie, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt
Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
Zoom-Zoom, Border Collie, Andy Winther
Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

Maze Runner, Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Blaine

8" Jump Height, 1 Dog

TonTon, All American Dog, Yukiko Hanes
12" Jump Height, 5 Dogs

Pre, Poodle, Laura Dolan

Olivia, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
Kindle, All American Dog, Rebecca Potosky
Shya, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Coos, Poodle, Laura Dolan

16" Jump Height, 8 Dogs

Wiley, All American Dog, Carolyn Ewers
Kahuna, Poodle, Melinda Mello
Tinkle, All American Dog, Lisa Topol

11:56 am P Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

11:58 am
11:59 am
12:01 pm
12:02 pm

12:04 pm
12:06 pm
12:07 pm
12:09 pm
12:10 pm

Levitt

Nandi, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

Lila, Pumi, Nancy Bunin

Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

Milton, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

20" Jump Height, 16 Dogs

Verse, Border Collie, Lisa Signorelli
Rival, Border Collie, Mark Caron

Nala, All American Dog, Melissa Bisesti
Fate, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky
Flare, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

12:12 pm P Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites

12:13 pm
12:15 pm
12:16 pm
12:18 pm
12:19 pm
12:21 pm
12:22 pm

Stephen, Border Collie, Jacqueline Wilhelmy
Ripple, Border Collie, Cheryl Brickach
Mischief, All American Dog, Tiffany Duffy
Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Spot!, Border Collie, Hilary Lefko

Wasabi, All American Dog, Melinda Mello
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ISC Standard A3 #1

Sun, Sep 24, 2023 Run Order

THESE TIMES ARE ONLY ESTIMATES. Don't miss your run. Classes may run earlier or later.

12:24 pm Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
12:25 pm Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
12:27 pm Harpy, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

ISC Standard A2 #1, 51 Dogs
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

8" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

1:01 pm P Bentli, All American Dog, Jordyn Baker
1:03 pm P Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson
1:04 pm P Plop, All American Dog, Lisa Topol

12" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

1:07 pm Kindle, All American Dog, Rebecca Potosky
1:08 pm Bravo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
1:10 pm Rita, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Bunin

16" Jump Height, 6 Dogs

1:12 pm Kahuna, Poodle, Melinda Mello

1:13 pm Tinkle, All American Dog, Lisa Topol

1:15 pm P Sadie, All American Dog, Hilary Lefko

1:16 pm Nandi, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

1:18 pm Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

1:19 pm Milton, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

20" Jump Height, 20 Dogs

Nash, Border Collie, Bethel Saler

Zing, Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell

Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek

Lizzie, Golden Retriever, Robert Moore
Harpy, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Verse, Border Collie, Lisa Signorelli

Nala, All American Dog, Melissa Bisesti
Caliber, Border Collie, Erika Kiss

Fate, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky

1:35 pm Flare, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

1:36 pm Torch, Border Collie, Kathy Vicari

1:38 pm P Spencer, Labrador Retriever, Christine Kallipolites
1:39 pm Asher, Border Collie, Patti Rosner

1:41 pm Stephen, Border Collie, Jacqueline Wilhelmy
1:42 pm Ripple, Border Collie, Cheryl Brickach

1:44 pm Mischief, All American Dog, Tiffany Duffy
1:45 pm Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
1:47 pm Spot!, Border Collie, Hilary Lefko

1:48 pm Wasabi, All American Dog, Melinda Mello
1:50 pm Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

24" Jump Height, 19 Dogs
1:52 pm Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

1:22 pm
1:23 pm
1:25 pm
1:26 pm
1:28 pm
1:29 pm
1:31 pm
1:32 pm
1:33 pm

1:54 pm
1:55 pm

1:56 pm
1:58 pm
1:59 pm
2:01 pm
2:02 pm
2:04 pm
2:05 pm
2:07 pm
2:08 pm
2:10 pm
2:11 pm
2:13 pm
2:14 pm
2:16 pm

2:17 pm
2:18 pm

Shoshin, Border Collie, Bethel Saler

Maze Runner, Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Blaine

Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

Joel, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Fantastic, Border Collie, Michelle Beardsley
Six, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian
Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
Quirk, Border Collie, Tatjana Salcedo

Jojo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

Rider, Golden Retriever, Hilary Lefko
Typhon, Border Collie, Robert Moore

Val, Border Collie, Samra Elser

Bowie, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt

Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

Road Runner, Border Collie, Lindsey Anne-Marie
Blaine

Gypsy, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Savi, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

ISC Standard Al #1, 37 Dogs
Judge: Geoffrey Nieder

2:53 pm

2:55 pm

12" Jump Height, 1 Dog
Bravo, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

16" Jump Height, 5 Dogs
Tinkle, All American Dog, Lisa Topol

2:57 pm P Sadie, All American Dog, Hilary Lefko

2:58 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm

3:03 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:23 pm

Nandi, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek
Kahuna, Poodle, Melinda Mello

Milton, Miniature American Shepherd, Anna
Ericsson

20" Jump Height, 18 Dogs

Calla, Border Collie, Kathy Vicari

Asher, Border Collie, Patti Rosner
Stephen, Border Collie, Jacqueline Wilhelmy
Majel, Border Collie, Stephanie Williams
Ripple, Border Collie, Cheryl Brickach
Mischief, All American Dog, Tiffany Duffy
Spot!, Border Collie, Hilary Lefko
Wasabi, All American Dog, Melinda Mello
Nash, Border Collie, Bethel Saler

Zing, Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell

Jet, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek

Lizzie, Golden Retriever, Robert Moore
Harpy, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
Verse, Border Collie, Lisa Signorelli
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ISC Standard Al #1

Sun, Sep 24, 2023 Run Order

THESE TIMES ARE ONLY ESTIMATES. Don't miss your run. Classes may run earlier or later.

3:24 pm Caliber, Border Collie, Erika Kiss
3:26 pm Fate, Border Collie, Rebecca Potosky
3:27 pm Flare, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld
3:29 pm Torch, Border Collie, Kathy Vicari

24" Jump Height, 10 Dogs

3:31 pm Gypsy, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
3:32 pm Rider, Golden Retriever, Hilary Lefko

3:34 pm Typhon, Border Collie, Robert Moore

3:35 pm Val, Border Collie, Samra Elser

3:37 pm Bowie, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm

Hopper, Border Collie, Michele Levitt

Edge, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Fantastic, Border Collie, Michelle Beardsley
Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
Joel, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs

8" Jump Height, 3 Dogs

3:46 pm P Plop, All American Dog, Lisa Topol
3:48 pm P Quill, Papillon, Paula Elson
3:49 pm P Bentli, All American Dog, Jordyn Baker
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